

Lynn Harbaugh
Marion, WI
920.420.1524
lynn.harbaugh@mycentralstar.com

— c				•
I OD tiv	10 mact	CIADITICANT	IIIdaina	AVNATIANCAC'
יוו טט ווי	/E IIIUSL	Siuriiillearit	iuuuiiiu	experiences:

- ☐ Judged five breeds at World Dairy Expo
- ☐ Judged five National Holstein shows
- ☐ Judged the 4-H Classic at the Royal Winter Fair
- ☐ Judged a National Holstein show in Mexico
- ☐ Judged several State and National colored breed shows

In addition to judging conformation classes, this judge also enjoys:

☐ Youth Shows

Lynn Harbaugh of Marion, Wis. grew up on his family's Registered Holstein farm. Lynn is a graduate of the UW-Madison Farm and Industry Short Course program. Lynn is a past President of the Wisconsin Holstein Association. Lynn has traveled to more than 20 states as well as Canada and Mexico to judge. He has judged at World Dairy Expo six times as well as officiating five National Holstein shows in the US.

Lynn is no stranger to exhibiting in the showring. He was co-owner of the World Dairy Expo Grand Champion Red & White in 2000 and bred the Reserve Grand Champion Red & White in 2011. In 2013 the Harbaugh's Junior. Best Three Females was nominated All-American. He has bred and/or developed 25 Nominated All-Americans and Junior All-Americans across several breeds. He has bred and exhibited several Junior Champion females at several state and national shows as well as developing the Junior Champion Guernsey at the 2017 World Dairy Expo. Lynn works as a sales representative for Northstar Select Sires in North Central Wisconsin. He and his wife Sara have three children and raise 25 heifers at their farmette, Bella-View Holsteins.